NEW-361-6
(02/2025)
1/7
Drilling Products
Drill Depth:
	 7.874" (200 mm) standard
	 15.748" (400 mm) standard
Tip Diameters:

cylindrical, Weldon or whistle notch configurations.
Features
•	 Two-effective design provides 2 to 5 times higher feed rates than
standard brazed drills
•	 Reinforced, double flute steel body with two coolant holes
•	 Quick change tips reduce/eliminate set-up time
•	 Modular shank (driver) provides flexibility when moving between
machines
•	 Wide selection of geometries and coated carbide grades
•	 Excellent straightness and concentricity
•	 Maintains high hole precision and center alignment
NEW-361-6
(02/2025)
2/7
Drilling Products
TD1000200MTR00 0.3937" (10.0 mm) 0.4094"  (10.4 mm) 10 7.87 10.54 MF16X1 0.394 0.63
TD1000400MTR00 0.3937" (10.0 mm) 0.4094"  (10.4 mm) 10 15.75 18.47 MF16X1 0.394 0.63
TD1050200MTR00 0.4134"  (10.5 mm) 0.4291"  (10.9 mm) 10.5 7.87 10.54 MF16X1 0.394 0.63
TD1050400MTR00 0.4134"  (10.5 mm) 0.4291"  (10.9 mm) 10.5 15.75 18.47 MF16X1 0.394 0.63
TD1100200MTR00 0.4331"  (11.0 mm) 0.4488"  (11.4 mm) 11 7.87 10.57 MF16X1 0.394 0.63
TD1100400MTR00 0.4331"  (11.0 mm) 0.4488"  (11.4 mm) 11 15.75 18.40 MF16X1 0.394 0.63
TD1150200MTR00 0.4528"  (11.5 mm) 0.4685"  (11.9 mm) 11.5 7.87 10.57 MF16X1 0.394 0.63
TD1150400MTR00 0.4528"  (11.5 mm) 0.4685"  (11.9 mm) 11.5 15.75 18.40 MF16X1 0.394 0.63
TD1200200MTR00 0.4724"  (12.0 mm) 0.4882"  (12.4 mm) 12 7.87 10.55 MF16X1 0.394 0.63
TD1200400MTR00 0.4724"  (12.0 mm) 0.4882"  (12.4 mm) 12 15.75 18.38 MF16X1 0.394 0.63
TD1250200MTR00 0.4921"  (12.5 mm) 0.5079"  (12.9 mm) 12.5 7.87 10.55 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1250400MTR00 0.4921"  (12.5 mm) 0.5079"  (12.9 mm) 12.5 15.75 18.38 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1300200MTR00 0.5118"  (13.0 mm) 0.5276"  (13.4 mm) 13 7.87 10.57 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1300250MTR00 0.5118"  (13.0 mm) 0.5276"  (13.4 mm) 13 9.84 12.54 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1300400MTR00 0.5118"  (13.0 mm) 0.5276"  (13.4 mm) 13 15.75 18.44 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1350200MTR00 0.5315"  (13.5 mm) 0.5472"  (13.9 mm) 13.5 7.87 10.57 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1350250MTR00 0.5315"  (13.5 mm) 0.5472"  (13.9 mm) 13.5 9.84 12.54 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1350400MTR00 0.5315"  (13.5 mm) 0.5472"  (13.9 mm) 13.5 15.75 18.44 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1400200MTR00 0.5512"  (14.0 mm) 0.5669"  (14.4 mm) 14 7.87 10.54 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1400250MTR00 0.5512"  (14.0 mm) 0.5669"  (14.4 mm) 14 9.84 12.51 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1400400MTR00 0.5512"  (14.0 mm) 0.5669"  (14.4 mm) 14 15.75 18.42 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1450200MTR00 0.5709"  (14.5 mm) 0.5866"  (14.9 mm) 14.5 7.87 10.54 MF16X1 0.472 0.63
TD1450250MTR00 0.5709"  (14.5 mm) 0.5866"  (14.9 mm) 14.5 9.84 12.51 MF16X1 0.472 0.709
TD1450400MTR00 0.5709"  (14.5 mm) 0.5866"  (14.9 mm) 14.5 15.75 18.42 MF16X1 0.472 0.709
TD1500400MTR00 0.5906"  (15.0 mm) 0.6260"  (15.9 mm) 15 15.75 18.71 MF16X1 0.472 0.709
TD1600400MUR00 0.6299"  (16.0 mm) 0.6654"  (16.9 mm) 16 15.75 18.69 MF20X1 0.472 0.709
TD1700400MUR00 0.6693"  (17.0 mm) 0.7047"  (17.9 mm) 17 15.75 18.70 MF20X1 0.472 0.866
TD1800400MUR00 0.7087"  (18.0 mm) 0.7441"  (18.9 mm) 18 15.75 18.72 MF20X1 0.472 0.866
TD1900400MUR00 0.7480"  (19.0 mm) 0.7835"  (19.9 mm) 19 15.75 18.71 MF20X1 0.472 0.866
TD2000400MUR00 0.7874"  (20.0 mm) 0.8228"  (20.9 mm) 20 15.75 18.77 MF20X1 0.472 0.866
TD2100400MUR00 0.8268"  (21.0 mm) 0.8622"  (21.9 mm) 21 15.75 19.32 MF20X1 0.827 1.102
TD2200400MUR00 0.8661"  (22.0 mm) 0.9016"  (22.9 mm) 22 15.75 19.34 MF20X1 0.827 1.102
TD2300400MUR00 0.9055"  (23.0 mm) 0.9409"  (23.9 mm) 23 15.75 19.32 MF20X1 0.827 1.102
TD2400400MUR00 0.9448"  (24.0 mm) 0.9803"  (24.9 mm) 24 15.75 19.33 MF20X1 0.827 1.102
TD2500400MUR00 0.9843"  (25.0 mm) 1.0197"  (25.9 mm) 25 15.75 19.35 MF20X1 0.827 1.102
Direct deep hole machining without the pilot hole
(over 8xD)
Description
DCN

NEW-361-6
(02/2025)
3/7
Drilling Products
Direct deep hole machining without the pilot hole
(over 8xD)
  Designation CCWS CZCMS Shank
Type
LS
Shank
Length
Weldon (W) Type Cylindrical (C) Type Whistle Notch 15° (S) Type Whistle Notch (WN) Type
LS
CCWS CZCMS
DRIVERS
GDV56-MF16X1-I-WN.75" MF16X1 0.75 WN 2.748
GDV99-MF16X1-I-W.75" MF16X1 0.75 W 2.748
GDV80-MF16X1-I-WN1.00" MF16X1 1.00 WN 2.748
GDV100-MF20X1-I-W1.00" MF20X1 1.00 W 2.280
GDV58-MF20X1-I-WN1.00" MF20X1 1.00 WN 2.748
GDV101-MF20X1-I-W1.25" MF20X1 1.25 W 2.280
GDV97-MF20X1-I-C1.25" MF20X1 1.25 C 2.280
GDV10-MF16X1-M-C20 MF16X1 20 C 50
GDV22-MF16X1-M-W20 MF16X1 20 W 50
GDV11-MF20X1-M-C25 MF20X1 25 C 56
GDV23-MF20X1-M-W25 MF20X1 25 W 56
GDV57-MF20X1-M-WN25 MF20X1 25 WN 70
GDV12-MF20X1-M-C32 MF20X1 32 C 60
GDV24-MF20X1-M-W32 MF20X1 32 W 60
GDV13-MF20X1-M-C40 MF20X1 40 C 70
GDV25-MF20X1-M-W40 MF20X1 40 W 70
DRILL TIPS
Scan this QR code for specific information regarding available tip geometries and grades:
TPA
for Steels &